Project Summary: Sheldon Washout Repair

Backache Acres

Narrative Description of Project:
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Replaced (1) bleeder pipe and installed rip rap for erosion control.

2020-318 / Sheldon Washout Repair

AUDIT / Audit Project

BPREP / Bleeder Pipe - Replaced

HAUL / Hauling

RRI'/ Rip Rap - Installed

2020-318 / Sheldon Washout Repair Sub Total
Grand Total

Labor
Hours
1.0
30.0
3.0
12.0
46.0
46.0

(No Pictures Available)

Project Summary
Labor Equipment
Cost Cost
$21.79 $0.00
$652.55 $161.40
$66.81 $42.48

$261.02 $103.82
$1,002.17  $307.70
$1,002.17 $307.70

Beaufort County Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 08/27/19-08/28/19

Material
Cost
$0.00
$357.41
$304.61
$42.64
$704.65
$704.65

Contractor
Cost

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$297.00
$43.26
$118.80
$459.06
$459.06

Total
Cost
$21.79
$1,468.36
$457.16
$526.28
$2,473.58
$2,473.58



Project: Sheldon
Washout Repair-
i Backache Acres

Activity: Routine/
| Preventive
Maintenance

Project #:
2020-318

Township/SW Dist:
Sheldon/5

Completed:

Replaced (1) bleeder pipe. [ & & My vk P R LR A S 3 August 2019
Installed rip rap for erosion % . g | S

control.
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Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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